SUITE MENU LANDERS CENTER

CHIPS
with Salsa $25
with Rotel Dip $35
with Spinach and Artichoke Dip $40
APPETIZERS
French Fries $30
Barbecue Meatballs with Rolls $80
Southwest Chicken Bites $70

Served with ranch dressing

Chicken Wings $90
Flavors: Barbecue, country style, or hot
Served with a choice of ranch dressing, barbecue sauce, or bleu cheese

Chicken Tenders with Fries $110
Served with honey mustard and barbecue sauce

CASUAL DINING (minimum order of 10)

Hot Dog Bar $9 per person
Served with fries

Hamburger Bar $12 per person
Served with fries

DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Assorted Cookie Tray
Chocolate chip, M&M, and sugar

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

6-pack of 20 oz. Bottles
Coke
Diet Coke
Dr. Pepper
Sprite
Sprite Zero
Minute Maid Lemonade
Dasani Water

All items on this menu are subject to availability.
All orders are subject to 10% tax and 30% service charge.

Thank you for visiting Landers Center.
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DRINK LIST

Ferrari Cerano Pinot Grigio
La Crema Chardonnay
Mirassou Chardonnay
Jacob’s Creek Moscato
Barefoot Moscato
Barefoot Pink Moscato
Barefoot Prosecco

La Marca Prosecco

SPIRITS

BRANDY
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy

GIN
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

RUM
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bacardi Silver

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo
Patron Silver

MIXERS

Juices

Cranberry, orange, pineapple, or sweet & sour

Club Soda
Tonic Water

All items on this menu are subject to availability.
All orders are subject to 10% tax and 30% service charge.

Thank you for visiting Landers Center.
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Starborough Sauvignon Blanc

BEER
4-pack of 24 oz. Cans
Bud Light Heineken
Budweiser High Noon
Coors Light Michelob Ultra
Dos Equis Miller Lite
WINE
WHITES

$20
$20
$40
$20
$15
$20
$20
$20
$25

$90

$120

$45
$70

$45
$45

$45
$95

LANDERSCENTER

$48
Modelo
White Claw
Yuengling
REDS
Mirassou Pinot Noir $20
Beringer White Zinfandel $15
7 Deadly Zins Zinfandel $25
Beringer Founders Estate Merlot  $15
Ferrari Cerano Merlot $45

Fat Bastard Cabernet Sauvignon $20

VODKA
Tito’s $45
Grey Goose $70

WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 $45
Gentleman Jack
Crown Royal
Crown Apple
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel




